PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
LIGHT & POWER
40M PROFESSIONAL
CABLE REEL 110V
JEFCRPR40-110
 •  100% copper guaranteed
 • Cable Selection 3 x 2.5mm2
 • Cable Type: PVC
 • Thermal Trip
 • Input: 16A
 • Cable Length 40m
 • No. of sockets: 2
 • Capacity wound: 660W
 • Capacity unwound: 1760W
Don’t be fooled by cheaper
cable reels! CCA (Copper
Coated in Aluminium) is used
in cheaper alternatives! Our
cable reels are guaranteed
2.5mm core copper wire,
ensuring maximum stability
in electrical flow
Professional quality; these Jefferson cable reels are fitted with thermal cutout as standard, a comfort grip handle for easy
transportation and come complete with a winding handle.